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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAXI MARVEL Last start winner MAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2T. Mason 532295 5/3159

 2 JOHN'S CALL Last start placegetter MAT, 21/06/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2T. Robinson 532392 5/4204

 3 JOHANSSON Weighted points score GRA, 14/06/2021, R3, P 8P 1P 5P 4/1/1M. Davidson 524910 6/4171

 4 LIKA LOCO Last start winner MAT, 21/06/2021, R1, P 1P 5Y 3Y 5/4C. Field 525610 1/0116

 5 CANDY KAOS Last start placegetter MAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 2Y 2P 3P 5/3D. Craig 529669 4/1230

 6 HALCYON PRINCE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 25/05/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/6210

 7 GAGAN DOLLY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0147

 8 PIGGINS Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R8, P 3P 8P 1P 5/3R. Bell 534712 2/1141

 9 PROPAGANDIST 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0135

 10 GAS FLAME Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1114

 11 DODGE THE HEAT 2 Last start Country winner WAU, 26/06/2021, R8, Y 1Y 1P 2P 5/2V. Cassar 524922 4/2178

 12 ASTON RAPIDE Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1M. Davidson 521941 12/11210

 13 THAT'S NICE TOO Dropping in grade RIC, 23/06/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 4P 5/1A. Ivers 536516 7/4108

 14 SCOTTY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 5Y 5/4J. Porter 536010 7/0212

 15 JERUSALEM CREEK Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1S. Davies 500237 6/3183

 16 KING KALYN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 2M 3M 6M 5/3P. Mcmurray 493080 8/1165

 17 RATTLIN' JAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0165

 18 COSMIC BELLE Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R8, Y 2Y 1P 7P 5/3R. Stone 532836 2/1148

 19 PHOENIX FACE Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 7P 5/3R. Mumford 521341 2/1132

 20 KEY KEY Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R5, P 5P 2Y 7P 5/3C. Last 508271 2/1131

 21 ZIPPY POPPY Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 1Y 5/1B. Smoothy 491436 12/3120

 22 MISTER EASTWOOD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0114

 23 HALCYON PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 3Y 5/2R. Patterson 496969 6/2113

 24 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 5/0107

 25 BARB'S GALAXY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/3105

 26 HALCYON LIFE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/297

 27 PLEAD INNOCENT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R7, Y 4Y 4P 4P 5/2V. Cassar 524925 3/294

 28 RATTLIN' AHEAD 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/087
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 1 WILD SYRENE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/2A. Ivers 536518 4/2213

 2 SUPER ATHLETIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0194

 3 SKETCHY HUNTSMAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 6P 5/2S. Hill 529982 3/2189

 4 TALL POPPIES Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6P 5/1R. Jones 528756 4/3180

 5 DODGE THE HEAT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1P 2P 5/2V. Cassar 524922 4/2178

 6 RATTLIN' JAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/0165

 7 LEKTRA LITTLE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/1S. Hill 533918 4/3165

 8 SKETCHY LOOKING Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 529976 2/1162

 9 SUZIE NISMO Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 1P 5/2T. Mason 527519 4/2159

 10 KING OF HEARTS Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 2Y 5/2J. Porter 536571 4/2158

 11 BAD BOY SMOOTH Grade order Grade 5 3Y 3P 1Y 5/3B. Smoothy 529276 4/1157

 12 GAGAN DOLLY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0147

 13 OUR LAST SHOT Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/3M. Capper 536363 3/1147

 14 PIGGINS Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 1P 5/3R. Bell 534712 2/1141

 15 PROPAGANDIST 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 3P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0135

 16 MY GHOST Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/3R. Jones 536167 2/1132

 17 PHOENIX FACE Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7P 5/3R. Mumford 521341 2/1132

 18 KEY KEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2Y 7P 5/3C. Last 508271 2/1131

 19 PETE TANGA Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 5P 5/3M. Sharman 497249 4/1129

 20 LUCKY ACE Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 1P 5/4M. Edwards 528175 3/0123

 21 PHOENIX OF FIRE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 2P 5/1D. Roach 492341 4/3123

 22 TIGGERLONG MEG Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/1T. Campbell 523142 4/3120

 23 NO TICKETS Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 4P 5/2G. Roylett 507362 4/2117

 24 GAS FLAME Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1114

 25 MISTER EASTWOOD 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4M. Davidson 528825 1/0114

 26 ZIPPING CHARM Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/3G. Edmunds 526329 2/1108

 27 ELIZA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 3P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0108

 28 BARB'S GALAXY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/3105

 29 HALCYON LIFE 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/2C. Furner 496963 3/297

 30 PLEAD INNOCENT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 4P 5/2V. Cassar 524925 3/294

 31 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/087
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 32 WHAT A KNIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 6Y 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/082

 33 BRONZE MILE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/3I. Darcey 534205 2/181

 34 FABULOUS TIME Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 5P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/272
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 1 OLLIE DOO Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 5P M/1D. Wilson 534259 0/0102

 2 DIXIE DELIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R4, P 3P 5P 5P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/076

 3 HIGHLIGHT REEL 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1P. Young 534529 0/094

 4 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 2P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/080

 5 JACKEY MOON 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 15/06/2021, R2, P 7P 3P M/1L. Davis 533675 0/079

 6 MARY ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/06/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 3P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/070

 7 ABLE MASTER First start M/1J. Howard 540180 0/00

 8 MICKEY DOO Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 22/05/2021, R2, P 4P M/1M. Davidson 534261 0/058

 9 ROYAL REDEEMER 1 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 537447 0/051

 10 MEAN MACHINE Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R1, P 5P 7P M/1A. Barrett 539071 0/044

 11 CLANDA'S BOY Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1M. Stone 531334 0/036
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 1 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Last start winner MAT, 24/06/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 3P 5/3C. Field 525607 8/1306

 2 HALCYON PRINCE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/4210

 3 KEY BOB Last start placegetter WAU, 21/05/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 1P 5/2S. Atkins 536672 7/2201

 4 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 23/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 3/0186

 5 KING KALYN 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R4, P 2M 3M 6M 5/1P. Mcmurray 493080 8/5165

 6 MATILDA GRACE Last start placegetter MAT, 27/05/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3T. Robinson 495034 2/1106

 7 YOU KNOW TREE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/05/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3C. Lamb 534109 2/1105

 8 SONIC NISMO Weighted points score GOS, 02/03/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3T. Mason 527516 8/1261

 9 RITZA WILLIAM Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R1, C 2C 4P 5P 5/1M. Davidson 529688 7/3232

 10 ZIPPER IT MATE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 5P 5/1N. Howard 507737 14/3177

 11 RATTLIN' HOME 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 1M 5M 3M 5/1B. Mitchell 491767 15/6168

 12 CONNIE'S FAB BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4G. Ernst 533363 1/0135

 13 BIG CLAIMS Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3N. Mcintosh 498832 3/1123

 14 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R2, P 7P (FEL)P 6P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3115

 15 HALCYON PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 3Y 5/1R. Patterson 496969 6/3113

 16 ELIZA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/0108

 17 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R3, Y 4Y 8P 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 5/1107

 18 HALCYON LIFE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4C. Furner 496963 3/097

 19 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 6Y 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/082
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 1 IMOGEN ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 11/05/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 2P M/1C. Lamb 534115 0/0116

 2 HIGHLIGHT REEL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1P. Young 534529 0/094

 3 DAME GUINEVERE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 2P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/080

 4 JACKEY MOON 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 15/06/2021, R2, P 7P 3P M/1L. Davis 533675 0/079

 5 SUPER TANGA First start M/1M. Sharman 535339 0/00

 6 ZIPPING HEAT First start M/1J. Mackay 538794 0/00

 7 MY MATE PHIL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 6P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/057

 8 ROYAL REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R2, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1B. Smoothy 537447 0/051
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 1 FINEFEUIAKI 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/06/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1Y 2/1/2J. Porter 526344 16/8266

 2 SEA DODGING Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 3/1/1S. Burgis 498517 6/3165

 3 ASTON REWARD Last start placegetter GRA, 30/06/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/1J. Mackay 536277 10/5328

 4 IMPRESS TROY 1 Last start placegetter BEN, 28/05/2021, R11 7P 1P 6P 4/1/2J. Mackay 532789 9/3177

 5 STASH HOUSE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R4, Y 7Y 3P 7P 4/1/1B. Smoothy 528623 12/2223

 6 SCOTTY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 5Y 4/1/1J. Porter 536010 7/4212
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 1 PLODDER Last start placegetter MAT, 21/06/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3R. Walters 522200 3/1174

 2 DOUBLE UP RED Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4C. Lamb 528229 1/099

 3 EVIL EYES Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 3/0210

 4 SWEET SUNSHINE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2Y 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 3/0186

 5 RED WOMBAT Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2P. Akers 535660 3/2177

 6 CHELSEA REUNION Weighted points score GAR, 08/05/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4J. Mackay 532551 1/0168

 7 LAZZERETTI Last start placegetter MAT, 07/06/2021, R2, P 5P 4P 2P M/1G. Barnett 530465 0/0140

 8 HIGHLIGHT REEL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1P. Young 534529 0/094

 9 MY MATE PHIL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/06/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 6P M/1C. Cartwright 532490 0/057

8 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  1 July 2021 - 07:57 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 05 July 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOFT RAIN Last start winner GAR, 18/06/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 5P 1/2R. Howard 498152 13/9279

 2 STRAIGHT SHIFT Weighted points score GRA, 28/06/2021, R11, P 8P 1P 2P 1/1J. Mackay 508895 30/29345

 3 ZIPPER IT MATE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 5P 1/2N. Howard 507737 14/10177
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 1 ZIPPER BY TWO Weighted points score RIS, 19/06/2021, R5, Y 2Y 6Y 2Y 2/1/1R. Howard 508711 11/8218
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 1 FINEFEUIAKI 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 24/06/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 1Y 3/1/1J. Porter 526344 16/5266

 2 STASH HOUSE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R5, P 7Y 3P 7P 3/1/2B. Smoothy 528623 12/6223

 3 IMPRESS TROY 2 Weighted points score SHP, 14/06/2021, R7 7P 1P 6P 3/1/2J. Mackay 532789 9/5177

 4 RATTLIN' HOME 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 1M 5M 3M 3/1/2B. Mitchell 491767 15/7168
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 1 CONNIE'S FAB BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/06/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4G. Ernst 533363 1/0135
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 1 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 7M 8Y 7P 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/090
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